Luftschiebestagen

WeiR (hart)

Artikelnummer
200094 18 mm
200022 18 mm
200037 21 mm
200132 21 mm

Blau (mittel)

Artikelnummer
200163 18 mm
200164 18 mm
200158 18 mm
200165 18 mm
200159 18 mm

Rot (flexibel)

Artikelnummer

170019 20 mm

82

1500 mm
3000 mm
1500 mm
3000 mm

500 mm
1000 mm
1500 mm
2000 mm
3000 mm

1500 mm
3000 mm



