Luftschiebestagen

Weiß (hart)

Artikelnummer	ø		
200094	18 mm	1500 mm	
200022	18 mm	3000 mm	
200037	21 mm	1500 mm	
200132	21 mm	3000 mm	

Blau (mittel)

Artikelnummer	ø		
200163	18 mm	500 mm	
200164	18 mm	1000 mm	
200158	18 mm	1500 mm	
200165	18 mm	2000 mm	
200159	18 mm	3000 mm	

Rot (flexibel)

Artikelnummer	ø		
170018	20 mm	1500 mm	
170019	20 mm	3000 mm	